Unit &

xR Villitfreallylnappent

Read and complete
Activity 5: ask and answer

Today - in three days time - on Saturday - In a week - tomorrow

When will we look at
the stars?

Today.

1 ?

2. ?

3. ?

4, ?
LISTEN AND PRACTICE

Activity 6: Listen and number.
Activity 7: Listen again and Write T (true) or F (false)

=
Children will have more free time.

There will be more computers and no Children will learn about life in space. T
teachers in classrooms.
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